1
Product Segments
• Industrial Motion
TIG1
 series
TiMOTION’s TIG1 is a brushed DC gear motor using a bronze worm wheel.
It is suitable for general industrial applications such as material handling and
adapted automobiles.

Torque Load (Nm)
4
TIG1 Ordering Key
TIG1
Version: 20211220-B
Torque & RPM
Voltage
Cable Length (mm)
IP Rating
6 = 12V, thermal cutoff
0 = Without
K = Output shaft with key slot
0 = Without 1 = Hall sensor*1 2 = Hall sensor*2
G = Tinned leads
1 = Straight, 1000 2 = Straight, 2000
0 = Without
1 = Without
Brake
Covering
Torque Output
Connecter
Position Feedback
See page 3
5
TIG1 Ordering Key Appendix
G = Tinned leads
Connector
Wire Definitions Wire Gauge
(AWG)
Output Signal Code
0. Without 4. 1 Hall 5. 2 Hall
without
T-Smart